The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACKABYTE 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $236.88
2025-04-01 Google ADS9437222045 txn 5wHKVyO -$55.01 $181.87
2025-04-02 Google Cloud & Domains txn XGH4mAg -$15.44 $166.43
2025-04-05 Fronting funds from Benevity txn NQHZZAM $500.00 $666.43
2025-04-15 Amazon txn 0eH805P -$54.95 $611.48
2025-04-15 Amazon txn yXHY9rP -$54.95 $556.53
2025-04-15 Amazon txn YRHXWBV -$54.95 $501.58
2025-04-15 Amazon txn KkWHOEZZ -$54.95 $446.63
2025-04-15 Amazon txn EyHwodN -$75.00 $371.63
2025-04-15 Amazon txn JxHEb5K -$54.95 $316.68
2025-04-15 Amazon txn ZeH9107 -$75.00 $241.68
2025-04-15 Amazon txn 8rH78qG -$75.00 $166.68
2025-04-25 WIX.COM txn EyHwWV]JR -$47.38 $119.30

WITHDRAWN: $617.58. DEPOSITED: $500.00. $119.30

Hackabyte is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Hackabyte's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



